WALK
TO GO

No car needed, very attractive bunga-
low located in mature part of town.
Open concept, very bright. Shows a
10+++. Priced
W *

4 it 92-2-388

FANTASTIC FAMILY HOME

Great home for the young

executive. Main floor family

room, laundry, den or office.

Large eat-in kitchen. Very

&= large lot. All for under
_ S 6300,000. Rod Presswood*.

92-2-394
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INVEST IN YOUR FUTUR
So close to town, yet total privacy. Tastefully appointed

home with acreage for future potential. To inspect call Rod
Presswood®. 8.5 acres. 92-2-167

GREAT PLACE

TO START

Board and batten
home set on very large
lot. Three bedroom,
main floor family
room, detached
garage. All for the
affordable price of
$129,900. Rod Press-
wood"”. 92-2-289

SPECTACULAR RAVINE

all the info call Rod Presswood®.
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Super 3 bdrm on green belt, S/S, C/A, main

floor laundry, pool, family room fireplace.

Call Terry Black®. 21-1
HomeMatch #9212432

$475,000. HILLSBURGH
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restaurant. Bertha Moran®*.
HomeMalch #9212624
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Attractive corner lot in Acton on Hwy. #25.

Easy access to Hwy. 401. Located within | 4 bedroo

walking distance to downtown shopping

area. Call Donna Robbins*. 13-1
HomeMalch #9112987
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5.72 private acres. 2 ponds, fishing, 4
bdrms, 3 decks. Bertha Moran®. 19-19
HomeMatch #9212487

$259,000. HALTON HILLS
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Close to Caledon - bush, pond, stream, 3
22 acres of private winter recreation. See it

now with Brian Robinson*. 35-20 | Champ* or Tillie Harve

Home Mat%#m 11776
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Large kitchen, ceramics, sunshine ceiling and walkout to deck and
beautiful landscaped large lot. Formal dining room and step down liv-
ing, separate family room with fireplace. Double garage with entrance
to house, main floor laundry and much more. Rod Presswood*.

Stately home in excellent location. One of the most prime
lots in all of Georgetown. Many possibilities $249,900. For

Royal LePage Real Estate Services Ltd.

10+++. Won't last long. Call Brian
Robinson®.
HomeMalich #9212608

bedroom home - lots of privacy! Marilyn| Hardwood floors, finished basement, 3
4-63 | bathrooms & more. Marilyn Champ™

Rl 52.000. Rod P B

ARTHUR F.

JOHNSON &
ASSOCIATES

LIMITED REALTOR
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A ROLLING
Flows through the back of this 1-1/2 acre country estate.
Four bedrooms, family room, 1-1/2 baths, large living room,

three car garage plus carport just minutes from town. Rod
Presswood*. 92-2-463

IN VIEW O

Fantastic 7 plus acres of privacy located in desirable area.
Minutes to town and great for commuting. Modest living

92-2-246 plus income. For details call Rod Presswood”. 92-2-464

TORONTO LINE: 874-3068
TOLL FREE 1-800-387-2230

*Sales Rep.

59,000. FAGAN DRIVE
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Comm. bldg., 2 bdrm. apt. up. Current use | 2 fireplaces. Finished rec room. Carole | kitchen Professionally landscaped, pool.
19-20 | MaclLeod".

16-104 | Carole MaclLeod"*.
HomeMaich #9212528

$345,000. THOMPSON DRIVE

16-108
HomeMaich #9212210
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quiet street. Bright & suny amily h
Perfection! Just move in. Carole MaclLeod*.
35-21 16-103

HomeMaich #9212209

Mature trees, large lot, gardens, fenced-in
yard, 2 bdrms, dry, unfinished basement.
4-64 | Donna Robbins*. 13-8
HomeMaich #9212490

Home Malch#9212566




